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Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION Jan 2022
Institution: 142 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, BEED

Name Seat No

PRATIBHA DAMODHAR 20008

Sub Name

Semester I

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1104

*1301

*1302

Childhood and Growing Up
Contemporary India and Education
Critical Understanding of ICT
Marathi Language Education

Skill Development Program

Teaching -learning Competency

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.10 Semester Grade: O

Semester II

*2001

*2002

*2104

*2303

*2304

*2401

Learning and Teaching
Assessment for Learning
History Education
Learning to use computer
Research Project

Practice teaching & Internship

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.05 Final grade: O

College Centre

142 115

Credit

Total:405/500

Total:400/500

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-164842

Int

020/025
021/025
020/025
022/025
041/050

041/050

Ext

063/075
067/075
065/075

045/075

Percentage:81.00

020/025
021/025
022/025
042/050
041/050

085/100

061/075
063/075

045/075

Percentage:80.00

Grand Total:805/1000 Percentage:80.50

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

083/100
088/100
085/100
067/100
041/050

041/050

081/100
084/100
067/100
042/050
041/050

085/100

083

088

085

067

082

082

081

084

067

084

082

085
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Total (100) Grade

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION Jan 2022

Institution: 189 MAHILA SHIKSHANSHASTRA MAHAVIDYALAY, TARVADE (PETH)

Name Seat No College Centre

PATIL RUCHITA SOPAN MANGAL 20003 189 033

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1107 Mathematics Education 4
1301 Skill Development Program 2
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.36 Semester Grade: A+ Total:368/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2105 Science and Technology Education 4
2303 Learning to use computer 2
2304 Research Project 2
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:325/500

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-142056

Int

018/025
019/025
019/025
019/025
040/050

039/050

Ext

053/075
059/075
055/075

047/075

Percentage:73.60

017/025
017/025
017/025
038/050
038/050

076/100

049/075
043/075

030/075

Percentage:65.00

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.88 Final grade: A Grand Total:693/1000 Percentage:69.30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

071/100
078/100
074/100
066/100
040/050

039/050

066/100
060/100
047/100+
038/050
038/050

076/100

071

078

074

066

080

078

066

060

047

076

076

076
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION Jan 2022

Institution: 211 SHRIJI EDUCATION COLLEGE (WOMEN'S), MADHWAS
Name Seat No College Centre

SHAIKH RUKAIYA AKBARALI FARIDA 20015 211 159

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1108 Commerce Education 4
1301 Skill Development Program 2
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.54 Semester Grade: O Total:433/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2101 Book Keeping and Accountancy Education 4
2303 Learning to use computer 2
2304 Research Project 2
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.40 Semester Grade: O Total:427/500

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-159356

Int

024/025
024/025
023/025
024/025
048/050

048/050

Ext

057/075
061/075
065/075

059/075

Percentage:86.60

023/025
024/025
024/025
045/050
044/050

094/100

053/075
069/075

051/075

Percentage:85.40

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.47 Final grade: O Grand Total:860/1000 Percentage:86.00

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

081/100
085/100
088/100
083/100
048/050

048/050

076/100
093/100
075/100
045/050
044/050

094/100

081

085

088

083

096

096

076

093

075

090

088

094
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Total (100) Grade

O+

O+

A+

o+

A+

o+

o+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION Jan 2022

Institution: 268 MAHILA SHIKSHANSHATRA MAHAVIDYALAY, MALEGAON
Name Seat No College Centre

SONAWANE SARIKA ATUL 20001 268 015

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1101 English Language Education 4
1301 Skill Development Program 2
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.02 Semester Grade: A+ Total:353/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2103 Geography Education 4
2303 Learning to use computer 2
2304 Research Project 2
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.86 Semester Grade: A Total:353/500

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-144763

Int

022/025
020/025
022/025
021/025
042/050

045/050

Ext

036/075
055/075
049/075

041/075

Percentage:70.60

019/025
022/025
020/025
044/050
041/050

086/100

034/075
030/075

057/075

Percentage:70.60

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:706/1000 Percentage:70.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

058/100
075/100
071/100
062/100
042/050

045/050

053/100
052/100
077/100
044/050
041/050

086/100

058

075

071

062

084

090

053

052

077

088

082

086
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2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

O+

Result:Pass






